
8/23/2025 RESULTS 
2025 HOF Night 
Fab 4 Weekly Classes 
 
LAKELAND INTERNET LM 
LM Qualifying 
#9 Jason Timmerman 15.408 – 
87.617mph 
#28 Kole Elkins 
#51 Riley Mason 
#16 Aaron Timmerman 
#1 Al Berry 
#46 Chad Richardson 
#0b Blake Dager 
#8 Tommy Cook 
#10 James Hazlett 
#88 Randy Cook 
#0 Tony Dager 
#17 Hunter King 
#11 Oliver Fitzwater 
#17x Troy Turk 
#42 Troy Brehmer 
#87 Tristan Crago  DNQ 
 
LM Heat #1 
#17 Hunter King 
#88 Randy Cook 
#10 James Hazlett 
#11 Oliver Fitzwater 
#0 Tony Dager 
#17x Troy Turk 
#8 Tommy Cook 
#42 Troy Brehmer 
 
LM Heat #2 
#46 Chad Richardson 
#1 Al Berry 
#28 Kole Elkins 
#9 Jason Timmerman 
#0b Blake Dager 
#16 Aaron Timmerman 
#51 Riley Mason 
#87 Tristan Crago  
 
LM Feature 
#16 Aaron Timmerman 
#8 Tommy Cook 
#0b Blake Dager 
#0 Tony Dager 
#1 Al Berry 
#17 Hunter King 
#11 Oliver Fitzwater 
#10 James Hazlett 

#88 Randy Cook 
#51 Riley Mason 
#28 Kole Elkins 
#46 Chad Richardson 
#9 Jason Timmerman 
#17x Troy Turk 
#42 Troy Brehmer 
#87 Tristan Crago 
 
R.L. McCOY MOD 
MOD Qualifying 
#8 Race Bible 15.288 – 88.305mph 
#10 Erik Schaeffer 
#38 Tommy Cook 
#28c Colton Coe 
#10x Connor Landis 
#95 Jimmy Beneke 
#28a Austin Coe 
#54 James Snyder 
#28s Scott Coe 
#92 Zach Stotz 
#81 Kale Asztalos 
#72 Tony VanAllen 
#1 Al Berry 
#95 Tim Miller 
#57 Kyle Heintzelman 
#85 Mike Bufink 
#77 Scott Moyer 
#54x Jacob Kincaid 
#19 Russ Miller 
#27Jordan Hug  
 
MOD Heat #1 
#57 Kyle Heintzelman 
#95 Tim Miller 
#85 Mike Bufink 
#77 Scott Moyer 
#54x Jacob Kincaid 
#27Jordan Hug 
  
MOD Heat #2 
#72 Tony VanAllen 
#1 Al Berry 
#28s Scott Coe 
#54 James Snyder 
#28a Austin Coe 
#92 Zach Stotz 
#81 Kale Asztalos 
 
MOD Heat #3 
#38 Tommy Cook 
#10 Erik Schaeffer 
#28c Colton Coe 

#95 Jimmy Beneke 
#8 Race Bible 
#10x Connor Landis 
#19 Russ Miller 
 
MOD Feature  
#38 Tommy Cook 
#10 Erik Schaeffer 
#28a Austin Coe 
#28c Colton Coe 
#72 Tony VanAllen 
#10x Connor Landis 
#1 Al Berry 
#57 Kyle Heintzelman 
#54 James Snyder 
#77 Scott Moyer 
#85 Mike Bufink 
#54x Jacob Kincaid 
#92 Zach Stotz 
#95 Tim Miller 
#95 Jimmy Beneke 
#8 Race Bible 
#28s Scott Coe 
#19 Russ Miller 
#81 Kale Asztalos 
#27Jordan Hug  
 
VORE’S WELDING & STEEL SS 
SS Qualifying 
#129 Zach Henderson 16.283 – 
82.909mh 
#29 Lee Reed 
#10 Parker Moyer 
#66 Rick Rinehart 
#05 Xavier Allen 
#191 Gary Richard 
#925 Nick Springer 
#7 JD Dennis 
#2 Luke Tuttle 
#5 Ruger Lough 
#m80 Ryan McIntyre 
#47 Brandon Bledsoe 
#48 James Keller 
#93 Larry Calvert 
#88 Koda Keller 
 
SS Heat #1 
#m80 Ryan McIntyre 
#2 Luke Tuttle 
#7 JD Dennis 
#47 Brandon Bledsoe 
#5 Ruger Lough 
#48 James Keller 



#93 Larry Calvert 
#88 Koda Keller 
 
SS Heat #2 
#191 Gary Richard 
#66 Rick Rinehart 
#129 Zach Henderson 
#925 Nick Springer 
#10 Parker Moyer 
#29 Lee Reed 
#05 Xavier Allen 
 
SS Feature  
#129 Zach Henderson 
#191 Gary Richard 
#7 JD Dennis 
#29 Lee Reed 
#66 Rick Rinehart 
#m80 Ryan McIntyre 
#10 Parker Moyer 
#05 Xavier Allen 
#5 Ruger Lough 
#47 Brandon Bledsoe 
#93 Larry Calvert 
#48 James Keller 
#925 Nick Springer 
#2 Luke Tuttle 
#88 Koda Keller 
 
SHEPHERD’S FAMILY AUTO 
GROUP FWD 
FWD Qualifying 
#50 Travis Barcus 17.263 – 
78.202mph 
#54 Chris Heintzelman 
#88 Ashley Chalfant 
#26 Art Hakes 
#189 Nathan Goodman 
#58 John Chilcote 
#88c Chandler Hutchins 
#21 Gavin Shaw 
#3 Terry Bowers 
#9 Brett Ireland 
#72 Nathan Spencer DNQ 
#71 Derek Simon DNQ 
 
FWD Heat #1 
#58 John Chilcote 
#21 Gavin Shaw 
#9 Brett Ireland 
#3 Terry Bowers 
#88c Chandler Hutchins 
 

FWD Heat #2 
#26 Art Hakes 
#189 Nathan Goodman 
#54 Chris Heintzelman 
#88 Ashley Chalfant 
#50 Travis Barcus 
#72 Nathan Spencer 
 
FWD Feature  
#54 Chris Heintzelman 
#58 John Chilcote 
#189 Nathan Goodman 
#88 Ashley Chalfant 
#50 Travis Barcus 
#88c Chandler Hutchins 
#21 Gavin Shaw 
#3 Terry Bowers 
#26 Art Hakes 
#9 Brett Ireland 
#72 Nathan Spencer 
 

 


